C21000179760

	(Requestor's Name)	
	(Address)	
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)	
	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer;	

Office Use Only



600393724326



- 6月月日1日日 - 1,14日20 - 1972年 - 1,14日 - 1,12 - 1989,73

TALE AND LOSED A FEORIDA

BECGUER

2022 SEP 12 PM 3: 54

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

ACIROL: LORGE - NALLAT

September 2, 2022

SERUSHA NAIDOO 1725 LEXINGTON AVE DELAND, FL 32724

SUBJECT: AREMC LLC

Ref. Number: L21000179760

We have received your document for AREMC LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 722A00019700

Tammi Cline

Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

2022 SEP 12 AM 9: 07

www.sunbiz.org

AR-004B

COVER LETTER

Registration Section TO: Division of Corporations AREMC LLC SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: SERUSHA NAIDOÙ Name of Person AREMC LLC Firm/Company 1725 LEXINGTON AVENUE Address **DELAND, FL, 32724** City/State and Zip Code SERUSHA@FLYAERODYNE.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For turther information concerning this matter, please call: 3462409 SERUSHA NAIODOO Daytime Telephone Number Name of Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, ☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & **■** \$30.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Talianassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

AREMC LLC				SE TO
(Name of the Limit	ted Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears of Liability Company)	n our records.)	- NH - 2
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L. Florida document number L21000179760	iability Company	were filed on 19 AF	PRIL 2021	12 Manual Property of Science Property of Scie
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:			7 7
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liab	ility company here	:	
AREMC LLC				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	vords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the desig	mation "LLC" or t	he abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		1725 LEXINGTO	N AVENUE	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		DELAND, FL, 32	724	
		USA		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		1725 LEXINGTO	N AVENUE	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		DELAND . FL, 32724		
		USA		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or a agent and/or the new registered office addre	•	address on our reco	ords, <u>enter the</u>	name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	SERUSHA NAIDOO			
New Registered Office Address:	1725 LEXING	TON AVENUE		
	Enter Florida street address			
	DELAND		Florida	a 32724
		City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	AERODYNE INTERNATIONAL (1725 LEXINGTON AVENUE	≡ Add
		DELAND, FL, 32724	Add 2022 Semove 1
		USA	P Changer
AMBR	NEWARC AS	ELVERHOIVEIEN 16	ddd
		TONSBERG, 3113	rvi → Remove
		NORWAY	□ Change
MGR .	PAL BERGAN	920 CASCADES PARK TRL	□Add
		DELAND, FL, 32724	■Remove
		USA	□Change
CEO	ANTHONY DOMINIC HAYHUR:	455 BRIARBROOK WAY	□Add
		DELAND, FL, 32724	□Remove
		USA	■ Change
CFO	SERUSHA NAIDOO	801 WYNBROOK LANE	■Add
		DELAND, FL. 32724	□Remove
		USA	
			□Add
			□Remove
			☐Change

						1	202	
							2022 SEP	- T
-		···				HASSE		
-						<u> </u>	40	C
-							Ò7	
-								
-			. <u></u>					
-								
-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
-								
-			<u> </u>	<u></u>	<u></u>			
Note:	ive date, if other tha fective date is listed, the da If the date inserted in the ment's effective date on	his block does n	ot meet the appl	icable statutory t	or more than 90 days Tiling requirements	optional) after filing.) Pursuar , this date will not	at to 605.0 be listed	207 (3) Las the
cord is fil							ay after t	.he
Dated	31 AUGUST OD Maj	- Fr. 1	2022	·				
		(

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee